
7/25/2024 1Firelands Peacemakers - 2024/07/20 Shooter Scores Details by Time

Shooter Final

Time# Alias TotalSmBPMRaw

Saloon

TotalSmBPMRaw

The Livery

TotalSmBPMRaw

The Mercantile

TotalSmBPMRaw

Boot Hill

TotalSmBPMRaw

Marshalls Office

Cat

Woody Shootem1 23.51 23.510 0 0 00 26.89 26.890 0 0 00 28.55 28.550 0 0 00 29.17 29.170 0 0 00 23.35 23.350 0 0 00FCGF 162.55

Swiss2 28.59 28.590 0 0 00 26.79 26.790 0 0 00 26.45 26.450 0 0 00 27.85 27.850 0 0 00 28.00 28.000 0 0 00GF 165.55

Johnny Rails3 26.21 26.210 0 0 00 25.78 30.781 0 0 00 25.72 25.720 0 0 00 27.90 37.900 1 0 00 20.16 20.160 0 0 00S 173.42

Cripple Creek Kid4 23.07 23.070 0 0 00 25.60 25.600 0 0 00 26.12 31.121 0 0 00 29.56 39.560 1 0 00 22.94 27.941 0 0 00SGF 175.47

Kid Kcid5 27.90 27.900 0 0 00 30.29 30.290 0 0 00 30.49 30.490 0 0 00 34.56 39.561 0 0 00 29.45 34.451 0 0 00ES 191.19

Lenny James6 34.42 34.420 0 0 00 33.43 38.431 0 0 00 28.58 28.580 0 0 00 32.31 32.310 0 0 00 28.31 28.310 0 0 00FC 191.54

Rye Miles7 32.39 32.390 0 0 00 34.58 44.580 1 0 00 31.39 31.390 0 0 00 32.77 42.770 1 0 00 26.31 26.310 0 0 00CB 216.41

Ripley Rose8 38.07 38.070 0 0 00 37.49 37.490 0 0 00 42.38 47.381 0 0 00 40.31 40.310 0 0 00 35.94 35.940 0 0 00LS 240.89

Harry Yount9 38.21 38.210 0 0 00 37.10 37.100 0 0 00 40.04 45.041 0 0 00 40.26 50.260 1 0 00 32.29 32.290 0 0 00SD 245.72

La Porte Lefty10 35.13 45.132 0 0 00 34.72 49.723 0 0 00 31.46 31.460 0 0 00 37.69 47.692 0 0 00 35.94 40.941 0 0 00D 258.02

Boonie Young11 35.14 55.142 1 0 00 33.10 43.102 0 0 00 30.38 40.382 0 0 00 36.19 51.191 1 0 00 26.71 36.712 0 0 00PRGF 261.28

Campcreek Skiner12 38.86 38.860 0 0 00 42.22 42.220 0 0 00 41.92 51.922 0 0 00 42.10 42.100 0 0 00 37.53 47.532 0 0 00SS 261.76

Borax Bill13 40.24 40.240 0 0 00 47.12 47.120 0 0 00 45.72 45.720 0 0 00 44.57 44.570 0 0 00 40.31 40.310 0 0 00SS 264.47

Laramie Leadslinger14 34.74 49.743 0 0 00 38.50 43.501 0 0 00 34.40 34.400 0 0 00 34.84 59.843 1 0 00 35.18 35.180 0 0 00ESGF 276.62

JW Buckshot15 44.45 44.450 0 0 00 48.39 48.390 0 0 00 49.01 54.011 0 0 00 58.15 68.150 1 0 00 47.81 52.811 0 0 00CB 325.51

Smokin Joe Buck16 30.15 30.150 0 0 00 0.00 0 0 0 00 SDQ 33.94 33.940 0 0 00 37.66 37.660 0 0 00 34.76 39.761 0 0 00GF 333.43

Rufus Parley17 84.45 109.453 1 0 00 85.82 90.821 0 0 00 66.13 66.130 0 0 00 57.91 57.910 0 0 00 64.82 69.821 0 0 00FN 468.67

Dead Eye Lee18 164.42 179.421 1 0 00 114.73 119.731 0 0 00 86.02 106.024 0 0 00 94.43 94.430 0 0 00 91.89 96.891 0 0 00B 701.31



7/25/2024 2Firelands Peacemakers - 2024/07/20 Shooter Scores Details by Time

Shooter Final

Time# Alias TotalSmBPMRaw

Open Field

TotalSmBPMRaw TotalSmBPMRaw TotalSmBPMRaw TotalSmBPMRawCat

Woody Shootem1 26.08 31.081 0 0 00FCGF 162.55

Swiss2 27.87 27.870 0 0 00GF 165.55

Johnny Rails3 27.65 32.651 0 0 00S 173.42

Cripple Creek Kid4 23.18 28.181 0 0 00SGF 175.47

Kid Kcid5 28.50 28.500 0 0 00ES 191.19

Lenny James6 29.49 29.490 0 0 00FC 191.54

Rye Miles7 38.97 38.970 0 0 00CB 216.41

Ripley Rose8 41.70 41.700 0 0 00LS 240.89

Harry Yount9 42.82 42.820 0 0 00SD 245.72

La Porte Lefty10 38.08 43.081 0 0 00D 258.02

Boonie Young11 34.76 34.760 0 0 00PRGF 261.28

Campcreek Skiner12 39.13 39.130 0 0 00SS 261.76

Borax Bill13 46.51 46.510 0 0 00SS 264.47

Laramie Leadslinger14 33.96 53.964 0 0 00ESGF 276.62

JW Buckshot15 57.70 57.700 0 0 00CB 325.51

Smokin Joe Buck16 41.92 41.920 0 0 00GF 333.43

Rufus Parley17 74.54 74.540 0 0 00FN 468.67

Dead Eye Lee18 89.82 104.823 0 0 00B 701.31


